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Dairy: Number of operations and total milk produced, by county, 2006-2007 1 
2006 2007 2006 2007 County 

and 
district Operations Total milk 

produced Operations Total milk 
produced 

County 
and 

district Operations Total milk 
produced Operations Total milk 

produced 
 Number 1,000 pounds Number 1,000 pounds  Number 1,000 pounds Number 1,000 pounds 

Alger 
Baraga 
Chippewa 
Delta 
Dickinson 
Houghton 
Mackinac 
Marquette 
Menominee 
Ontonagon 
Schoolcraft 
Other counties 2 
Upper Peninsula 
 
Antrim 
Charlevoix 
Emmet 
Grand Traverse 
Kalkaska 
Leelanau 
Manistee 
Missaukee 
Wexford 
Other counties 2 
Northwest 
 
Alcona 
Alpena 
Cheboygan 
Iosco 
Montmorency 
Ogemaw 
Oscoda 
Otsego 
Presque Isle 
Other counties 2 
Northeast 
 
Lake 
Mason 
Muskegon 
Newaygo 
Oceana 
Other counties 2 
West Central 
 
Clare 
Gladwin 
Gratiot 
Isabella 
Mecosta 
Midland 
Montcalm 
Osceola 
Other counties 2 
Central 
 

9 
2 

13 
20 
8 
4 
7 
5 

63 
8 
1 
 

140 
 

9 
7 
8 
8 
3 
8 
3 

68 
16 

 
130 

 
10 
46 
8 

18 
11 
41 
17 
2 

17 
 

170 
 

4 
27 
27 
81 
26 

 
165 

 
46 
60 
43 
83 

120 
5 

98 
65 

 
520 

 

 
 

14,300 
18,900 
10,100 

 
15,800 

 
132,000 

 
 

28,900 
220,000 

 
12,600 
11,500 
12,200 

 
 
 
 

258,000 
13,300 
12,400 

320,000 
 

17,700 
59,700 
20,200 
43,200 
14,500 

111,000 
 
 

25,400 
13,300 

305,000 
 
 

45,000 
 

179,000 
25,400 

150,600 
400,000 

 
57,000 

 
376,000 
145,000 
77,500 

 
205,000 
140,000 
39,500 

1,040,000 
 

7
3

12
19
8
4
7
5

59
5
1

130

7
6
9
7
2
7
5

63
14

120

10
45
8

18
10
40
16
2

16

165

4
27
26
79
24

160

44
58
42
80

119
5

94
63

505

13,400
20,300

7,400

15,100

106,000

27,800
190,000

11,100
11,300
10,300

293,000
12,200
10,100

348,000

20,500
60,600
14,300
45,000
14,000

114,000

23,700
12,900

305,000

45,900

186,000
22,400

145,700
400,000

55,000

446,000
146,000
74,500

227,000
147,000
34,500

1,130,000

Arenac 
Bay 
Huron 
Saginaw 
Sanilac 
Tuscola 
East Central 
 
Allegan 
Berrien 
Cass 
Kalamazoo 
Kent 
Ottawa 
Van Buren 
Other counties 2 
Southwest 
 
Barry 
Branch 
Calhoun 
Clinton 
Eaton 
Hillsdale 
Ingham 
Ionia 
Jackson 
St Joseph 
Shiawassee 
South Central 
 
Genesee 
Lapeer 
Lenawee 
Livingston 
Macomb 
Monroe 
Oakland 
St Clair 
Washtenaw 
Other counties 2 
Southeast 
 
Michigan 

23 
14 

138 
30 

190 
50 

445 
 

97 
13 
13 
13 
57 
84 
18 

 
295 

 
40 
66 
42 
79 
34 

154 
44 
67 
32 
34 
38 

630 
 

15 
59 
36 
17 
12 

6 
2 

25 
33 

 
205 

 
2,700 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

72,000 
24,000 

607,000 
54,000 

361,000 
112,000 

1,230,000 
 

397,000 
46,700 

7,300 
 

179,000 
445,000 

 
225,000 

1,300,000 
 

239,000 
64,000 

121,000 
522,000 
33,500 

136,000 
120,000 
270,000 
118,000 
34,000 
62,500 

1,720,000 
 

32,000 
67,800 

310,000 
66,500 

9,400 
 
 

27,900 
55,500 
10,900 

580,000 
 

7,115,000 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

23
14

132
28

183
45

425

93
13
12
12
54
79
17

280

40
64
40
78
34

153
43
66
31
34
37

620

13
56
35
16
12

6
2

23
32

195

2,600
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

74,600
24,400

717,000
53,000

400,000
121,000

1,390,000

409,000
41,000

5,000

184,000
457,000

234,000
1,330,000

298,000
61,200

121,000
610,000
33,300

150,000
127,000
292,000
72,500
92,700
62,300

1,920,000

28,200
60,900

331,000
65,200

7,900

25,200
55,400
11,200

585,000

7,598,000
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 1 Production estimates are not published for counties with 5 or fewer farms or with less than 5 million pounds of annual production. An operation is any 
place having one or more head on hand at any time during the year. 

 2 Not published separately because of insufficient data or to avoid disclosure of individual operations. 
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